
 
  

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:10 GUL 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 
12:15 LRL 12:45 MHV 12:45 MHV 12:10 GUL 5:55 DED 12:20 AQU 5:55 DED 12:15 LRL 5:55 DED 12:15 LRL 5:55 DED 
12:15 TBD 2:40 TUP 2:40 TUP 12:35 TBD 7:00 CHT 12:45 MHV 7:00 CHT 12:15 TBD 7:00 CHT 12:15 TBD 7:00 CHT 

12:20 AQU 3:00 SAN GSA 12:45 MHV 9:30 AUS 2:15 FRG 9:30 AUS 12:20 AQU 9:30 AUS 12:20 AQU 9:30 AUS 
1:30 OAK GSA LSA 2:40 TUP 2:40 TUP 1:30 OAK 1:30 OAK 
1:30 TFY LSA LSA LSA 2:00 HOU 2:00 HOU 

2:15 FRG 2:15 FRG 2:15 FRG 
3:00 SAN 3:00 SAN 2:40 TUP 

3:00 SAN 

6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 7:00 MOH 12:30 FRE 6:20 MDL 12:30 FRE 6:00 NFD 
4:00 DAY 7:00 MOH 12:45 MDW 12:45 MDW 12:45 MDW 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 6:20 MDL 
4:30 DOV 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 7:00 MOH 

4:30 DOV 4:30 DOV 4:30 DOV 

1:00 WHD 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 
1:05 UKD 4:30 HOT 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 
5:00 HOT 5:00 HOT 

1:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 1:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:10 GUL 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 
12:15 LRL 12:45 MHV 12:45 MHV 12:10 GUL 5:55 DED 12:20 AQU 5:55 DED 12:15 LRL 5:55 DED 12:15 LRL 5:55 DED 
12:15 TBD 2:40 TUP 2:40 TUP 12:35 TBD 6:00 PEN 12:45 MHV 6:00 PEN 12:15 TBD 6:00 PEN 12:15 TBD 7:00 CHT 

12:20 AQU GSA GSA 12:45 MHV 7:00 CHT 2:15 FRG 7:00 CHT 12:20 AQU 7:00 CHT 12:20 AQU 9:30 AUS 
1:30 OAK LSA LSA 2:40 TUP 9:30 AUS 2:40 TUP 9:30 AUS 1:30 OAK 9:30 AUS 1:30 OAK 
2:00 HOU LSA LSA 2:00 HOU 2:00 HOU 
2:15 FRG 2:15 FRG 2:15 FRG 
3:00 SAN 3:00 SAN 2:40 TUP 

3:00 SAN 

6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 7:00 MOH 12:30 FRE 6:20 MDL 12:30 FRE 6:00 NFD 
4:00 DAY 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 12:45 MDW 12:45 MDW 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 6:20 MDL 
4:30 DOV 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 7:00 MOH 

4:30 DOV 4:30 DOV 4:30 DOV 

1:00 WHD 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 
1:05 UKD 4:30 HOT 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 
5:00 HOT 5:00 HOT 

1:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 1:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:10 GUL 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 
12:15 LRL 12:45 MHV 12:45 MHV 12:10 GUL 5:55 DED 12:20 AQU 5:55 DED 12:15 LRL 5:55 DED 12:15 LRL 5:55 DED 
12:15 TBD 2:40 TUP 2:40 TUP 12:35 TBD 6:00 PEN 12:45 MHV 6:00 PEN 12:15 TBD 6:00 PEN 12:15 TBD 7:00 CHT 

12:20 AQU 3:00 SAN GSA 12:45 MHV 7:00 CHT 2:15 FRG 7:00 CHT 12:20 AQU 7:00 CHT 12:20 AQU 9:30 AUS 
1:30 OAK GSA LSA 2:40 TUP 9:30 AUS 2:40 TUP 9:30 AUS 1:30 OAK 9:30 AUS 1:30 OAK 
2:00 HOU LSA LSA LSA 2:00 HOU 2:00 HOU 
2:15 FRG 2:15 FRG 2:15 FRG 
3:00 SAN 2:40 TUP 

3:00 SAN 

6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:55 YON 12:30 FRE 6:20 MDL 12:30 FRE 6:00 NFD 
4:00 DAY 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 12:45 MDW 6:55 YON 4:00 DAY 6:20 MDL 
4:30 DOV 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 7:00 MOH 7:00 MOH 

4:30 DOV 4:30 DOV 4:30 DOV 

1:00 WHD 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 
1:05 UKD 4:30 HOT 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 
5:00 HOT 5:00 HOT 

1:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 1:00 DJA 7:00 DJA

     JANUARY 2023 
Simulcast Calendar 

www.daytonagreyhound.com / www.orangecitypoker.com 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 5 6 72 3 4 

20 21 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 



 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
  

    

   
  

SUNDAY MONDAY 

22 23 
Mat Eve Mat Eve 

12:10 GUL 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 
12:15 LRL 12:15 LRL 
12:15 TBD 12:45 MHV 

12:20 AQU 2:00 HOU 
1:30 OAK 2:15 FRG 
2:00 HOU 2:40 TUP 
2:15 FRG 3:00 SAN 
3:00 SAN GSA 

6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 
4:00 DAY 6:55 YON 
4:30 DOV 7:00 MOH 

1:00 WHD 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 
1:05 UKD 
5:00 HOT 

1:00 DJA 

     JANUARY 2023 
Simulcast Calendar 

www.daytonagreyhound.com / www.orangecitypoker.com 

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

24 25 26 27 
Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat 

11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 
12:45 MHV 12:10 GUL 5:55 DED 12:20 AQU 5:55 DED 12:15 LRL 

2:40 TUP 12:35 TBD 6:00 PEN 12:45 MHV 6:00 PEN 12:15 TBD 
GSA 12:45 MHV 7:00 CHT 2:15 FRG 7:00 CHT 12:20 AQU 
LSA 2:40 TUP 9:30 AUS 2:40 TUP 9:30 AUS 1:30 OAK 

LSA LSA 2:00 HOU 
2:15 FRG 
3:00 SAN 

12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:55 YON 12:30 FRE 
12:45 MDW 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 12:45 MDW 
4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 
4:30 DOV 4:30 DOV 4:30 DOV 

1:05 UKD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 
4:30 HOT 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 

7:00 DJA 7:00 DJA 

29 30 31 FA 
Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Thoroughbred 

12:10 GUL 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 11:55 PRX 9:30 AUS AQU AQUEDUCT 
12:15 LRL 
12:15 TBD 

12:20 AQU 
1:30 OAK 
2:00 HOU 
2:15 FRG 
3:00 SAN 

12:45 MHV 
2:40 TUP 

GSA 
LSA 

12:45 MHV 
2:40 TUP 

GSA 
LSA 

CHT 
DED 
FRG 
GUL 
HOU 
MHV 
OAK 

CHARLES TOWN 
DELTA DDOWNS 
FAIR GROUNDS 
GULFSTREAM 
SAM HOUSTON 
MAHONINNG VALLEY 
OAKLAWN 

PHL PARX 
PEN PENN NAT 'L 
SAN SANTA ANITA 
TBD TAMPA BAY 

6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 
4:00 DAY 
4:30 DOV 

6:00 NFD 
6:55 YON 
7:00 MOH 

12:10 MTC 
12:45 MDW 
4:00 DAY 
4:30 DOV 

6:00 NFD 
6:55 YON 

TUP TURF PARADISE 

1:00 WHD 
1:05 UKD 
5:00 HOT 

9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 
4:30 HOT 

6:00 TSX 
9:30 HOT 

Jai-Alai 
DJA 
MJC 

DANIA 
MAGIC CITY 

1:00 DJA 

SATURDAY 

28 
Eve Mat 

5:55 TFY 12:10 GUL 
5:55 DED 12:15 LRL 
6:00 PEN 12:15 TBD 
7:00 CHT 12:20 AQU 
9:30 AUS 1:30 OAK 

2:00 HOU 
2:15 FRG 
2:40 TUP 

3:00 SAN 

6:20 MDL 12:30 FRE 
6:55 YON 4:00 DAY 
7:00 MOH 

6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 
10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 

5:00 HOT 

7:00 DJA 1:00 DJA 

Harness 
DAY DAYTON 
DOV DOVER 
FRE FREEHOLD 

MDL MEADOWLANDS 
MDW THE MEADOWS 
MOH MOHAWK 
MTC MONTICELLO 
NFD NORTHFIELD 
YON YONKERS 

Greyhound 
HOT CALIENTE 
TSX TRI-STATE 

WHD WHEELING 
UKD UK GREYHOUNDS 

Eve 
5:55 TFY 

5:55 DED 
7:00 CHT 
9:30 AUS 

6:00 NFD 
6:20 MDL 
7:00 MOH 

6:00 TSX 
10:55 HOT 

7:00 DJA 

Don't Miss this Race Day! 

Pegasus World Cup 2023 
Saturday, January 28, 2023 

www.orangecitypoker.com
www.daytonagreyhound.com

